
MEN'S  220.0 RESULTS

Men's  220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 219.0 290.0 10

2 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 215.0 265.0 8

3 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 208.8 245.0 6

4 Matthew Etzel Shawnee Heights 210.0 245.0 4

5 Trevor CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 214.6 205.0 2

6 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 208.6 180.0 1

7 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 216.0 105.0 0

Men's  220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 219.0 440.0 10

2 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 208.8 405.0 8

3 Trevor CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 214.6 405.0 6

4 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 215.0 390.0 4

5 Matthew Etzel Shawnee Heights 210.0 365.0 2

6 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 208.6 285.0 1

7 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 216.0 210.0 0

Men's  220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 219.0 280.0 10

2 Matthew Etzel Shawnee Heights 210.0 275.0 8

3 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 208.8 240.0 6

4 Trevor CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 214.6 235.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 215.0 225.0 2

6 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 208.6 215.0 1

7 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 216.0 85.0 0

Men's  220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 PETE BEST Basehor Linwood 219.0 1010.0 10

2 Zion Woodin Ottawa High School 208.8 890.0 8

3 Matthew Etzel Shawnee Heights 210.0 885.0 6

4 Peter Campbell Hiawatha High School 215.0 880.0 4

5 Trevor CARMITCHEL Basehor Linwood 214.6 845.0 2

6 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 208.6 680.0 1

7 Brady  Killman Hiawatha High School 216.0 400.0 0


